Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Donohoe - (924337) - Horwich Leisure Centre SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.53
1:04.88
1:05.05
1:05.36
1:05.89
1:05.91
1:06.62
1:06.84
1:08.18
1:08.64
1:08.73
1:08.83
1:09.14
1:09.51
1:09.99
1:10.06
1:10.25
1:10.28
1:11.30
1:12.51
1:15.44
1:16.37
1:17.48

1:34.99

Swims in Date Order
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Date

16/10/16
18/12/16
27/09/15
20/03/16
15/05/16
01/10/16
02/05/15
09/04/16
11/01/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
17/05/15
24/05/14
07/12/14
29/11/14
26/10/13
19/01/14
27/07/14
04/05/14
08/12/13
29/06/13
05/04/14
25/05/13
06/04/13

Meet

25eme Meeting de Saint Dizier

Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Wigan & Tyldesley Wigan Starter Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet
North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown 2013
Chorley Marlins Club Championships
Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013

Venue

St Dizier
Birkenhead
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Blackpool
Bolton
Wigan
Birkenhead
Wigan
Wigan
Blackpool
Darwen
Bolton
Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan
Wrexham
Blackburn
Chorley
Bolton
Blackpool

Bolton
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Pioneer 79 3

3
Horwich 3
Horwich 3
Horwich 3

3
Bolton Metro 3

3

3
Horwich 3

3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Bolton Metro 3
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 3
Bolton Metro 3
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 3
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Time
1:04.88
1:03.53
1:05.91
1:05.89
1:06.84
1:05.36
1:05.05
1:08.64
1:08.73
1:08.83
1:06.62
1:08.18
1:09.51
1:09.99
1:10.28
1:09.14
1:11.30
1:16.37
1:10.25
1:12.51
1:10.06
1:15.44
1:17.48

1:34.99
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Date

18/12/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
15/05/16
09/04/16
20/03/16
27/09/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
17/05/15
02/05/15
11/01/15
07/12/14
29/11/14
27/07/14
24/05/14
04/05/14
05/04/14
19/01/14
08/12/13
26/10/13
29/06/13
25/05/13
06/04/13

Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)
25eme Meeting de Saint Dizier

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Wigan & Tyldesley Wigan Starter Meet
Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014
Preston Christmas Countdown 2013
North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet
Chorley Marlins Club Championships
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013

Venue

Birkenhead
St Dizier
Wigan
Wigan
Bolton
Wigan
Wigan
Birkenhead
Wigan
Wigan
Blackpool
Wigan
Darwen
Bolton
Wigan
Blackpool
Wrexham
Bolton
Blackpool
Blackburn
Blackpool
Chorley
Blackpool

Bolton

Club Swam Under

Pioneer 79

Horwich
Horwich
Bolton Metro

Horwich

Horwich

Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Bolton Metro
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl
Chorley Marl

Chorley Marl
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